
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 54 473 581

2 NC0B 74875 45 80 170

3 KB5UNX 64337 57 41 155

4 K8DEL 2978 37 35 109

5 KB4LOA 78009 25 35 85

6 K4QQG 78264 28 16 72

7 KM4ODS 77504 27 16 70

8 KN4JUY 77955 27 13 67

9 WW5L 78280 21 23 65

10 N5MT 24949 13 21 47

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 45 80 170

KA0HZP 31562 14 2 30

W0RTV 13962 12 4 28

KD0JLE 77996 6 3 15

KC0VDY 72580 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N2LDV 59445 3 2 8

W2VTV 71275 3 0 6

WA2CNV 65510 1 3 5
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL AREA 1

CALL AREA 2
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3JXW 4377 5 0 10

N3GTY 50585 2 2 6

N3DUE 41066 2 0 4

WA3PZO 7891 0 2 2

WA3GM 46927 0 1 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KB4LOA 78009 25 35 85

K4QQG 78264 28 16 72

KM4ODS 77504 27 16 70

KN4JUY 77955 27 13 67

KO4PK 60883 19 5 43

KK4AMR 76031 11 13 35

AK4YS 75328 16 1 33

WB4WXE 7010 8 17 33

KZ3T 41015 10 2 22

NC4GK 77965 6 0 12

KI4W 62657 4 0 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KB5UNX 64337 57 41 155

WW5L 78280 21 23 65

N5MT 24949 13 21 47

KD5DE 33513 19 6 44

N5VAV 59692 12 11 35

AI5DQ 77907 10 4 24

KD5ILA 77652 11 2 24

KG5ZMQ 77628 8 5 21

KI6KGC 74983 4 6 14

W5GUZ 69508 5 3 13

CALL AREA 3

CALL AREA 4

CALL AREA 5
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W5SUM 2019 5 1 11

AD5IF 73372 5 0 10

K5PLH 77878 5 0 10

N5PTA 77891 3 4 10

KM5FF 50356 4 0 8

NF0J 19553 4 0 8

K5ENS 67438 3 0 6

N0LD 68878 2 2 6

KM5EH 71103 2 1 5

N9JYJ 60206 0 1 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AB6QM 63114 6 13 25

KD6HOF 78284 5 2 12

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB7UOF 29034 5 5 15

KA7RRA 74459 2 1 5

AJ7B 7675 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 37 35 109

KE8TZD 78144 6 1 13

K8LL 76801 0 1 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KC9TQU 77157 8 3 19

KA9JCP 50609 3 1 7

W9EMM 78288 3 0 6

WA9LJK 70789 2 0 4

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 8

CALL AREA 9
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AK4YS 75328 16 1 33

AD5IF 73372 5 0 10

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KB5UNX 64337 57 41 155

KB4LOA 78009 25 35 85

KM4ODS 77504 27 16 70

KN4JUY 77955 27 13 67

N5MT 24949 13 21 47

KD5DE 33513 19 6 44

KO4PK 60883 19 5 43

DH1PAL 69212 17 6 40

KK4AMR 76031 11 13 35

N5VAV 59692 12 11 35

DF3TE 69610 17 0 34

KA0HZP 31562 14 2 30

W0RTV 13962 12 4 28

AB6QM 63114 6 13 25

KD5ILA 77652 11 2 24

LU1BJW 39329 5 13 23

KZ3T 41015 10 2 22

KG5ZMQ 77628 8 5 21

KC9TQU 77157 8 3 19

WB7UOF 29034 5 5 15

KI6KGC 74983 4 6 14

KE8TZD 78144 6 1 13

W5GUZ 69508 5 3 13

KD6HOF 78284 5 2 12

NC4GK 77965 6 0 12

W5SUM 2019 5 1 11

K5PLH 77878 5 0 10

N5PTA 77891 3 4 10

QRP

LOW POWER
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KI4W 62657 4 0 8

KM5FF 50356 4 0 8

N2LDV 59445 3 2 8

KA9JCP 50609 3 1 7

K5ENS 67438 3 0 6

N0LD 68878 2 2 6

N3GTY 50585 2 2 6

W2VTV 71275 3 0 6

W9EMM 78288 3 0 6

KA7RRA 74459 2 1 5

KM5EH 71103 2 1 5

WA2CNV 65510 1 3 5

AJ7B 7675 2 0 4

KC0VDY 72580 2 0 4

N1API 25468 2 0 4

VE7IT 70116 1 0 2

WA3PZO 7891 0 2 2

K8LL 76801 0 1 1

N9JYJ 60206 0 1 1

WA3GM 46927 0 1 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 54 473 581

NC0B 74875 45 80 170

K8DEL 2978 37 35 109

K4QQG 78264 28 16 72

WW5L 78280 21 23 65

WB4WXE 7010 8 17 33

AI5DQ 77907 10 4 24

KD0JLE 77996 6 3 15

WA3JXW 4377 5 0 10

NF0J 19553 4 0 8

N3DUE 41066 2 0 4

WA9LJK 70789 2 0 4

HIGH POWER
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

LU1BJW 39329 5 13 23

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VE7IT 70116 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 54 473 581

DH1PAL 69212 17 6 40

DF3TE 69610 17 0 34

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DF0IA 68914 54 473 581

KP4NZ 78338 49 73 171

K4MN 24874 27 16 70

NM5H 68588 13 21 47

W5RRV 42114 19 6 44

DK0DWK 73418 17 0 34

DK0HHC 73417 17 0 34

DL0KAC 73416 17 0 34

WN5AIA 77623 6 0 12

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ARGENTINA

CANADA

GERMANY

CLUB ENTRIES
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CHAPTER LOGS PTS

BRANDING IRON 2 1162

POSSUM TROT 10 408

CATT 2 279

LONESTAR 2 190

NEANDERTHAL 5 176

STEAMBOAT 7 166

HOUSTON SHOT 3 104

GATEWAY 3 77

TANGO 1 23

NM MUD DUCKS 1 8

MILWAUKEE 1 7

CITY OF LIGHTS 1 6

CASTLE CRAIG 1 4

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KB3ORR 74883 4 3 11

W6OI 109 5 0 10

KF0RFZ 0 2 0 4

K5WRN 76445 1 1 3

CHECK LOGS

CHAPTER ENTRIES



2024 Summer Phone QSO Party

August 3-4



2024 Summer Phone QSO Party

August 3-4



2024 Summer Phone QSO Party

August 3-4



2024 Summer Phone QSO Party

August 3-4



2024 Summer Phone QSO Party

August 3-4



2024 Summer Phone QSO Party

August 3-4

OPS

DL8YBM

KP4PUA.W0EAS

KM4ODS

N5MT

KD5DE

DH1PAL

DH1PAL

DF3TE

W5SUM

CLUB ENTRIES
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OPS

NF0J

CHECK LOGS


